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INSCR.
61876-9

69614-1
74481-4
67977-9
69582-6
75237-0
69890-4
68971-0
68900-8
72682-3
73045-1
62531-5
74573-8
75581-4
72023-0
61718-0
60941-4
72320-4
73603-4
68853-6
72845-0
73192-7
76722-9
71023-5
68275-0
73488-0
65381-0
75112-5
60289-0
61599-7
61482-4
66561-2

NOME DO CANDIDATO
CAMILA VITORIA DA SILVA AZEVEDO

CARLOS DANIEL MORESQUI CAETANO
MARIANA VALENTINI RODRIGUES
MARIA EDUARDA TENORIO SACANI
LEANDRO FARIAS FAGUNDES

EMILLY EDUARDA PUGIN DE AMORIM
MARIELLY APARECIDA FAGUNDES DIAS
GABRIELA DE SOUZA LAMPE
CAROLINA FERREIRA MILAO

MARIA EDUARDA DE SOUZA ANDRADE
LUANA JUSTO FERREIRA

THIAGO ALEXANDRE MANFRINATO
GEOVANA RISSATO GARCIA

NATALIA LAVAGNOLLI DA SILVA
JAQUELINE FERNANDES DA SILVA
PEROLA MIRANDA PIRES

ANA LUIZA ALVES FRANCHIN

NATALIA GIOVANNA SILVA

GABRIELI VITORIA PLASSA

LOHAYNE NOVAIS DE SOUZA
GIOVANA HELEN GENARO
EMANUELLY SILVESTRE DE ARAUJO
MEYRELI FERNANDA VOGT NUNES
GIOVANA DE OLIVEIRA FIGUEREDO
MAIRA GABRIELY ALVES PAMPANIN DOS
RAFAELA CANUTO JORRA

GIOVANA FERREIRA DA SILVA

JULIA MAMONI SILVESTRE

GABRIELA LEONEL CORREA

ISABELA VICENTE DE JORGE
KAROLAYNE DOS SANTOS BONFIM
SELENE GARCIA ROBERTO ARIAS

CONH.
GERAIS RED
915 114.0
75.0 88.0
88.0 117.0
77.0 111.0
84.0 108.0
815 104.0
68.5 117.0
95.0 77.0
78.0 84.0
60.5 117.0
81.0 117.0
73.0 105.0
785 110.0
745  120.0
65.0 102.0
80.5 111.0
65.0 108.0
58.0 117.0
55.0 102.0
61.0 117.0
77.0 105.0
71.0 102.0
76.5 91.0
91.5 72.0
67.0 111.0
59.0 111.0
52.0 108.0
39.5 108.0
73.0 76.0
54.0 94.0
63.0 73.0
59.0 76.0

TOTAL
P1
205.5

163.0
205.0
188.0
192.0
185.5
185.5
172.0
162.0
177.5
198.0
178.0
188.5
194.5
167.0
191.5
173.0
175.0
157.0
178.0
182.0
173.0
167.5
163.5
178.0
170.0
160.0
147.5
149.0
148.0
136.0
135.0

LIN. LIN.
PORT ESTR
445 7.0
51.5 19.0
26.0 7.0
39.5 15.0
34.5 11.0
54.5 4.0
43.5 0.0
44.0 6.0
44.0 6.0
43.5 4.0
39.5 2.0
41.0 0.0
38.5 0.0
30.5 2.0
40.0 6.0
29.5 11.0
56.5 4.0
35.5 9.0
30.5 14.0
32.5 10.0
38.0 2.0
36.0 3.0
415 0.0
47.5 0.0
33.0 2.0
25.0 5.0
30.5 0.0
36.5 3.0
34.5 3.0
24.0 10.0
29.0 7.0
28.5 12.0

GEO
34.0

42,5
42.5
37.0
36.5
32.0
415
43.0
40.5
31.0
29.0
29.5
28.5
35.0
38.0
25.5
24.5
315
345
28.5
27.0
30.5
20.0
28.0
275
32.0
25.5
315
315
26.5
335
29.0

HIS
34.5

41.5
28.0
26.5
29.5
Z15
325
29.5
39.5
36.0
20.0
39.0
32.0
215
32.0
25.5
24.0
245
37.5
245
24.0
26.5
38.0
27.0
23.0
315
29.5
25.5
24.0
32.0
28.0
255

TOTAL ESCORE

P2
120.0

154.5
103.5
118.0
1115
118.0
1175
122.5
130.0
114.5
90.5
109.5
99.0
89.0
116.0
91.5
109.0
100.5
116.5
95.5
91.0
96.0
99.5
102.5
85.5
93.5
85.5
96.5
93.0
92.5
97.5
95.0

FINAL CLAS SITUAGAO

325.5
317.5
308.5
306.0
303.5
303.5
303.0
294.5
292.0
292.0
288.5
287.5
287.5
283.5
283.0
283.0
282.0
275.5
273.5
273.5
273.0
269.0
267.0
266.0
263.5
263.5
2455
244.0
242.0
240.5
233.5
230.0
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APROVADO
APROVADO
APROVADO
APROVADO
APROVADO
APROVADO
APROVADO
APROVADO
APROVADO
APROVADO
APROVADO
APROVADO
APROVADO
APROVADO
APROVADO
APROVADO
APROVADO
APROVADO
APROVADO
APROVADO
APROVADO
APROVADO
APROVADO
APROVADO
APROVADO
APROVADO
APROVADO-COTAS
APROVADO-COTAS
APROVADO-COTAS
APROVADO-COTAS
APROVADO-COTAS
APROVADO-COTAS



